
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of November 2023
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:01 - Regular Agency Fund

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 130,335,196.67 2,884,760.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00133,219,957.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 133,219,957.55 0.00 130,335,196.67 2,884,760.88 0.00 0.00 133,219,957.550.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 130,335,196.67 2,884,760.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00133,219,957.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 133,219,957.55 0.00 130,335,196.67 2,884,760.88 0.00 0.00 133,219,957.550.00

      MDS Checks Issued 33,644,540.61 2,458,471.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0036,103,012.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 36,103,012.26 0.00 33,644,540.61 2,458,471.65 0.00 0.00 36,103,012.260.00

      Advice to Debit Account 96,690,656.06 426,289.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0097,116,945.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 97,116,945.29 0.00 96,690,656.06 426,289.23 0.00 0.00 97,116,945.290.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 130,335,196.67 2,884,760.88 0.00 0.00 133,219,957.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 133,219,957.55 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 130,335,196.67 2,884,760.88 0.00 0.00 133,219,957.55

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 2,106,340.31 148,703.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,255,043.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,255,043.50 0.00 2,106,340.31 148,703.19 0.00 0.00 2,255,043.50

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 2,106,340.31 148,703.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,255,043.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,255,043.50 0.00 2,106,340.31 148,703.19 0.00 0.00 2,255,043.50

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 2,106,340.31 148,703.19 0.00 0.00 2,255,043.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,255,043.50 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 2,106,340.31 148,703.19 0.00 0.00 2,255,043.50

GRAND TOTAL 132,441,536.98 3,033,464.07 0.00 0.00 135,475,001.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 135,475,001.05 0.00 0.00 132,441,536.980.00 0.00 0.003,033,464.07 0.00 135,475,001.05

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 729,121,927.05 154,985,644.50 884,107,571.55

  NCA 709,633,918.00 152,730,601.00 862,364,519.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 19,488,009.05 2,255,043.50 21,743,052.55

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 729,121,927.05 154,985,644.50 884,107,571.55

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 713,664,700.49 135,475,001.05 849,139,701.54

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 15,457,226.56 19,510,643.45 34,967,870.01

Total Disbursements Program 729,121,927.05 154,985,644.50 884,107,571.55

Less: *Actual Disbursements 713,664,700.49 135,475,001.05 849,139,701.54

(Over)/Under spending 15,457,226.56 19,510,643.45 34,967,870.01

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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